BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, CR 403, M.P. 0.50

CONTRACT NO. 180093 DISTRICT: 1 COUNTY: MENDOCINO ROUTE: 403

ADVERTISED DATE: April 2, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 30, 2020

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 5/1/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE:	5

5/	1/	2	02	20)

			Bouthillier's Construction, Inc.				Mendocino Construction			
		,		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Services, Inc.				
					NO. 1			NO. 2		
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, M.P. 0.50										
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,852.00	\$8,852.00	
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	80	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$17.00	\$1,360.00	
8	Roadway Excavation	CY	400	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$62.00	\$24,800.00	
9(F)	Structure Excavation	CY	19	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$65.00	\$1,235.00	
10	Soldier & Anchor Piling	EA	18	\$4,200.00	\$75,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$76,500.00	
11	Tie-Rod Assemblies	EA	12	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,627.00	\$19,524.00	
12	Timber Lagging (4"x12")	FSF	488	\$21.00	\$10,248.00	\$30.00	\$14,640.00	\$27.00	\$13,176.00	
13	Timber Lagging (6"x12")	FSF	88	\$24.00	\$2,112.00	\$30.00	\$2,640.00	\$49.00	\$4,312.00	
14	6" P.P.P. Underdrain	LF	140	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$77.00	\$10,780.00	
15	6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet	LF	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$48.00	\$2,880.00	
16	Terminal Riser	LF	20	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	
17	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	
18(F)	Structural Backfill	CY	23	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	
19	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	215	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$60.00	\$12,900.00	
20	HMA (Type A)	TON	62	\$180.00	\$11,160.00	\$120.00	\$7,440.00	\$230.00	\$14,260.00	
21	HMA "V" Ditch	LF	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	
22	M.G.S. (Wood Post)	LF	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	
23	Terminal System (FLEAT)	EA	2	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
24	Delineators (Class 1, Type E)	EA	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	
25	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	300	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	
26	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	200	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	
	Total: DBE Goal:				\$209,895.00 98%		\$297,570.00 14%		\$221,929.00 TBD	
☆	Corrected Amount						, -			
		1								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, CR 403, M.P. 0.50

CONTRACT NO. 180093 DISTRICT: 1 COUNTY: MENDOCINO ROUTE: 403

ADVERTISED DATE: April 2, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 30, 2020

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 5/1/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 5/1/2020

ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, M.P. 0.50 1 Mobilization LS 1 \$23,770.00 \$23,000.00 \$22,000.00 \$25,330.59 \$25,330.59 2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 \$54,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$51,912.46 \$51,912. 3 Traffic Control System LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$51,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,92.10 20 Solditer & Anchor Piling EA 18 \$52,78.61 \$95,014.98 \$6,000.00					Diamond D Construction, LLC NO. 3		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rege Construction, Inc. NO. 4		
ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, M.P. 0.50 1 Mobilization LS 1 \$23,770.00 \$23,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$25,330.59 \$22,648,40 \$7 \$22,648,40 \$7 \$22,648,40 \$7 \$22,648,40 \$7 \$22,651 \$23,00.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,21,00											
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		1			AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $		ALBION LITTLE RIVER ROAD, M.P. 0.50									
3 Traffic Control System LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$22,648.40 \$22,658.60 \$1,685.06 \$1,285.00 \$2,000.00 \$54.46 \$89.644 \$84.44 \$84.24 \$10 \$2,000.00 \$51.00.00 \$51.00.00 \$51.00.00 \$51.00.00 <t< td=""><td>1</td><td>Mobilization</td><td></td><td>1</td><td>\$23,770.00</td><td>\$23,770.00</td><td>\$20,000.00</td><td>\$20,000.00</td><td>\$25,330.59</td><td>\$25,330.59</td></t<>	1	Mobilization		1	\$23,770.00	\$23,770.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,330.59	\$25,330.59	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00			
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,648.40	\$22,648.40	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,164.47	\$4,164.47	
7Temporary Railing (Type K)LF80\$49.00\$3,920.00\$40.00\$3,200.00\$65.37\$5,229.8Roadway ExcavationCY400\$30.75\$12,300.00\$50.00\$20,000.00\$78.24\$31,296.9(F)Structure ExcavationCY19\$21.05\$3399.95\$100.00\$108,000.00\$44.34\$842.10Soldier & Anchor PilingEA18\$5,278.61\$59,014.98\$6000.00\$108,000.00\$44,34\$842.11Tie-Rod AssembliesEA12\$1,985.00\$23,820.00\$30,000\$36,000.00\$2,506.80\$30.081.12Timber Lagging (6"x12")FSFFS8\$43.74\$3,349.12\$30.00\$2,640.00\$90.39\$7,954.146" P.P.P. UnderdrainLF140\$86.00\$12,040.00\$75.00\$10,500.00\$96.47\$13,505.156" Non-P.P.P. OutletLF60\$57.00\$3,420.00\$40.00\$22,400.00\$45.05\$2,703.16Terminal RiserLF20\$12,040.00\$20.00\$2,300.00\$31,466\$1,330.16Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$10,500.00\$10,700.00\$75.00\$10,750.00\$70.8618Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$10,000.00\$22,000.00\$10,700.00\$32.460.00\$12,200.00\$10,700.00\$70.8619Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42\$5,802.00\$10,700.00<	5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,150.71	\$2,150.71	
8Roadway ExcavationCY400\$30.75\$12,30.00\$50.00\$20,000.00\$78.24\$31,296.9(F)Structure ExcavationCY19\$21.05\$399.95\$100.00\$11,900.00\$44.34\$842.10Soldier & Anchor PilingEA18\$5,278.61\$95,014.98\$6,000.00\$108,000.00\$44.34\$842.11Tic-Rod AssembliesEA12\$1,985.00\$23,820.00\$30,000\$36,000.00\$2,506.80\$30,081.12Timber Lagging (4"x12")FSF488\$22.65\$11,053.20\$30.00\$14,640.00\$36.02\$17,577.13Timber Lagging (6"x12")FSF88\$43.74\$3.849.12\$30.00\$2,640.00\$90.39\$7,954.146" P.P.P. UnderdrainLFI40\$86.00\$12,040.00\$75.00\$10,500.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$2,640.00\$13,200.16Terminal RiserLF20\$120.00\$2,400.00\$10.00\$2,200.00\$45.05\$2,703.18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$1,639.90\$100.00\$2,300.00\$2,300.00\$12,400.00\$1,240.2019Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42\$17,290.30\$50.00\$10,750.00\$70.86\$15,234.20HMA (Type A)TON62\$360.00\$2,230.00\$12,000.00\$12,400.00\$65.42\$35.02.21<	6	Clearing and Grubbing			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,685.06	\$1,685.06	
9(F) Structure Excavation CY 19 \$21.05 \$7 \$399.95 \$100.00 \$1,900.00 \$44.34 \$542.2 10 Soldier & Anchor Piling EA 18 \$5,278.61 \$5,950.14.98 \$6,000.00 \$108,000.00 \$4,982.46 \$89,684. 11 Tire-Rod Assemblies EA 12 \$1,985.00 \$23,820.00 \$30,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$30,081.1 12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 488 \$22.65 \$311.053.20 \$30.000 \$36,000.00 \$36,000 \$36,000 \$30,081.1 13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 88 \$43.74 \$3,849.12 \$30.00 \$2,640.00 \$90.39 \$7,954.1 16 G"Eminal Riser LF 60 \$57.00 \$34,20.00 \$10,050.00 \$2,400.00 \$1,320.00 \$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 \$1,250.00 \$37,466 \$1,837.3 18(F) Structural Backfill CY	7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	80	\$49.00	\$3,920.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$65.37	\$5,229.60	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	8	Roadway Excavation	CY	400			\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$78.24	\$31,296.00	
11Tie-Rod AssembliesEA12\$1,985.00\$23,820.00\$3,000.00\$36,000.00\$2,506.80\$30,081.12Timber Lagging (4"x12")FSF488\$22.65 μ \$11,053.20\$30.00\$14,640.00\$36.02\$17,577.13Timber Lagging (6"x12")FSF88\$34.74 μ \$38,849.12\$30.00\$2,640.00\$90.39\$7,954.146" P.P. UnderdrainLF140\$86.00\$12,040.00\$7,500\$10,500.00\$96.47\$13,505.156" Non-P.P.P. OutletLF60\$57.00\$3,420.00\$40.00\$2,400.00\$2,000.00\$45.05\$2,703.16Terminal RiserLF20\$12,040.00\$1,300.00\$22,000.00\$66.00\$1,320.18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30 μ \$1,639.90\$100.00\$2,200.00\$54.00\$1,242.19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42 μ \$1,729.03\$50.00\$12,000.00\$7,440.00\$321.65\$19.942.21HMA (Type A)LF100\$47,778\$47,780.00\$20,000\$11.344\$5,692.23Terminal System (FLEAT)LF50\$90.00\$4,500.00\$2,500.00\$5,000.00\$32,48.00\$6,496.24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10\$92.50\$925.00\$35.00\$350.00\$32,48.00\$6,496.24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10\$92.50\$2,500.00\$1,000.00<	9(F)	Structure Excavation	CY	19	\$21.05	\$399.95	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$44.34	\$842.46	
12Timber Lagging (4"x12")FSF488 $\$22.65$ \bigstar $\$11,053.20$ $\$30.00$ $\$14,640.00$ $\$36.02$ $\$17,577.$ 13Timber Lagging (6"x12")FSF88 $\$43.74$ $\$3.849.12$ $\$30.00$ $\$2,640.00$ $\$90.39$ $\$7,954.$ 146" P.P.P. UnderdrainLF140 $\$60.00$ $\$12,040.00$ $\$75.00$ $\$10,500.00$ $\$96.47$ $\$13,505.$ 156" Non-P.P.OutletLF60 $\$57.00$ $\$3,420.00$ $\$40.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$50.50$ $\$2,703.$ 16Terminal RiserLF20 $\$120.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$20.00.0$ $\$66.00$ $\$1,320.$ 17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5 $\$260.00$ $\$1,300.00$ $\$250.00$ $\$1,250.00$ $\$374.66$ $\$1,873.$ 18(F)Structural BackfillCY23 $\$71,30$ $\$1,639.90$ $\$10.000$ $\$2,300.00$ $\$54.00$ $\$1,242.$ 19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215 $\$80.42$ $$$1,799.30$ $\$50.00$ $\$10,750.00$ $\$70.86$ $\$1,234.$ 20HMA "V" DitchLF100 $\$47.78$ $\$4,778.00$ $\$120.000$ $\$12,000.00$ $\$51,448.$ $\$56,692.$ 21HMA "V" DitchLF50 $\$90.00$ $\$4,500.00$ $\$20.00.00$ $\$10,000.00$ $\$1.34.$ $\$56,692.$ 23Terminal RiserLF10 $\$47.78$ $\$4,778.00$ $\$10.000.00$ $\$1.1.84$ $\$56,692.$ 24McG.S. (Wood Post)LF50 $\$90$	10	Soldier & Anchor Piling	EA	18	\$5,278.61	\$95,014.98	\$6,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$4,982.46	\$89,684.28	
13Timber Lagging (6"x12")FSF88 $\$43.74$ \thickapprox $\$3,849.12$ $\$30.00$ $\$2,640.00$ $\$90.39$ $\$7,954.$ 146" P.P.P. UnderdrainLF140 $\$86.00$ $\$12,040.00$ $\$75.00$ $\$10,500.00$ $\$90.47$ $\$13,505.$ 156" Non-P.P.P. OutletLF60 $\$70.00$ $\$3,420.00$ $\$40.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$45.05$ $\$2,703.$ 16Terminal RiserLF20 $\$120.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$40.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$45.05$ $\$2,703.$ 17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5 $\$200.00$ $\$1,300.00$ $\$250.00$ $\$1,250.00$ $\$374.66$ $\$1,873.$ 18(F)Structural BackfillCY23 $\$1.130$ $\$$ $\$1,639.90$ $\$100.00$ $\$2,300.00$ $\$324.00$ $\$1,242.$ 19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215 $\$80.42$ $\$1,7290.30$ $\$50.00$ $\$10,750.00$ $\$70.86$ $\$15,234.$ 20HMA (Type A)TON62 $\$360.00$ $$22,320.00$ $\$120.00$ $\$10,750.00$ $\$321.65$ $\$19,942.$ 21HMA "V" DitchLF100 $\$47.78$ $\$4,778.00$ $\$120.00$ $\$10,000.00$ $\$11.384$ $\$5,692.$ 22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50 $\$90.00$ $\$4,500.00$ $\$20.00$ $\$1.384.$ $\$5,692.$ 23Terminal System (FLEAT)EA2 $\$4,200.00$ $\$4,000.00$ $\$32.00.0$ $\$3,248.00$ $\$6,496.$ 24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)E	11	Tie-Rod Assemblies	EA	12			\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,506.80	\$30,081.60	
146" P.P.P. UnderdrainLF140 $\$86.00$ $\$12,040.00$ $\$75.00$ $\$10,500.00$ $\$96.47$ $\$13,505.$ 156" Non-P.P.P. OutletLF60 $\$57.00$ $\$3,420.00$ $\$40.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$45.05$ $\$2,703.$ 16Terminal RiserLF20 $\$120.00$ $\$2,400.00$ $\$10.00$ $\$200.00$ $\$66.00$ $\$1,320.$ 17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5 $\$260.00$ $\$1,300.00$ $\$22.50.00$ $\$1,250.00$ $\$374.66$ $\$1,323.$ 18(F) Structural BackfillCY23 $\$71.30$ $\$1,639.90$ $\$10.00$ $\$2.300.00$ $\$54.00$ $\$1,273.$ 19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215 $\$80.42$ $\divideontimes1,7290.30$ $\$50.00$ $\$10,750.00$ $\$77.86$ $\$15,234.$ 20HMA (Type A)TON62 $\$360.00$ $\$22,320.00$ $\$12.000$ $\$10,000.00$ $\$321.65$ $\$19,942.$ 21HMA "V" DitchLF100 $\$47.78$ $\$4,778.00$ $\$120.00$ $\$10,000.00$ $\$324.80$ $\$6,649.$ 22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50 $\$90.00$ $\$4,500.00$ $\$20.000$ $\$13.84$ $\$5,692.$ 23Treminal System (FLEAT)EA10 $\$92.50$ $\$32.50.00$ $\$35.00$ $\$35.00$ $\$35.00$ $\$35.00$ $\$35.00$ $\$3.248.00$ 24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10 $\$92.50$ $\$92.50$ $\$35.00$ $\$30.00$ $\$9,000.00$ $\$3.4.854.80$ $\$5.4.80$ 25Ero	12	Timber Lagging (4"x12")	FSF	488			\$30.00	\$14,640.00	\$36.02	\$17,577.76	
156" Non-P.P.P. OutletLF60\$57.00\$3,420.00\$40.00\$2,400.00\$45.05\$2,703.16Terminal RiserLF20\$120.00\$2,400.00\$10.00\$200.00\$66.00\$1,320.17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5\$260.00\$1,300.00\$250.00\$1,250.00\$374.66\$1,873.18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$	13	Timber Lagging (6"x12")	FSF	88	\$43.74	\$3,849.12	\$30.00	\$2,640.00	\$90.39	\$7,954.32	
16Terminal RiserLF20\$120.00\$2,400.00\$10.00\$200.00\$66.00\$1,320.17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5\$260.00\$1,300.00\$250.00\$1,250.00\$374.66\$1,873.18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$\$1,639.90\$100.00\$2,300.00\$54.00\$1,242.19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42\$\$1,7290.30\$50.00\$10,750.00\$70.86\$15,234.20HMA (Type A)TON62\$360.00\$22,320.00\$120.00\$7,440.00\$321.65\$19,942.21HMA "V" DitchLF100\$47.78\$4,778.00\$120.00\$12,000.00\$11.3.84\$5,692.22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50\$90.00\$4,500.00\$2,500.00\$10,000.00\$11.3.84\$5,692.23Terminal System (FLEAT)EA2\$4,200.00\$8,400.00\$2,500.00\$3,248.00\$5,480\$5,48024Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10\$92.50\$925.00\$350.00\$30.00\$11.12\$3,336.26Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)LF200\$12.50\$2,500.00\$5.00\$1,000.00\$11.12\$3,336.26DBE Goal:UUUUUUUUUUUUU10S4,500.00\$2,500.00\$5.00\$3,000\$3,248.00\$2,850.00\$3,248.00\$2,850.00 <td< td=""><td>14</td><td>6" P.P.P. Underdrain</td><td>LF</td><td>140</td><td>\$86.00</td><td>\$12,040.00</td><td>\$75.00</td><td>\$10,500.00</td><td>\$96.47</td><td>\$13,505.80</td></td<>	14	6" P.P.P. Underdrain	LF	140	\$86.00	\$12,040.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$96.47	\$13,505.80	
17RSP (1/4 TON)TON5\$260.00\$1,300.00\$250.00\$1,250.00\$374.66\$1,873.18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30\$\$1,639.90\$100.00\$2,300.00\$54.00\$1,242.19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42\$\$1,7290.30\$50.00\$10,750.00\$70.86\$1,223.20HMA (Type A)TON62\$360.00\$22,320.00\$120.00\$7,440.00\$321.65\$19.942.21HMA "V" DitchLF100\$47.78\$4,778.00\$120.00\$12,000.00\$65.42\$6,542.22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50\$90.00\$4,500.00\$200.00\$10,000.00\$11.3.84\$5,692.23Terminal System (FLEAT)EA2\$4,200.00\$8,400.00\$2,500.00\$35.00\$35.00\$32.48.00\$6,496.24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10\$92.50\$925.00\$35.00\$35.00\$354.80\$54.8025Erosion Control (MCDOT)SY300\$113.47\$4,041.00\$30.00\$9,000.00\$11.12\$3,336.26Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)LF200\$12.50\$2,500.00\$5.00\$1,000.00\$28.52\$5,704.4DBE Goal:UZ\$29%14%NNNNN	15	6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet	LF	60	\$57.00	\$3,420.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$45.05	\$2,703.00	
18(F)Structural BackfillCY23\$71.30 \overleftarrow{x} \$1,639.90\$100.00\$2,300.00\$54.00\$1,242.19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215\$80.42 \overleftarrow{x} \$17,290.30\$50.00\$10,750.00\$70.86\$15,234.20HMA (Type A)TON62\$360.00\$22,320.00\$120.00\$7,440.00\$321.65\$19,942.21HMA "V" DitchLF100\$47.78\$4,778.00\$120.00\$12,000.00\$65.42\$6,542.22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50\$90.00\$4,500.00\$20,000\$10,000.00\$113.84\$5,692.23Terminal System (FLEAT)EA2\$4,200.00\$8,400.00\$2,500.00\$5,000.00\$3,248.00\$6,496.24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10\$92.50\$925.00\$35.00\$350.00\$54.80\$548.25Erosion Control (MCDOT)SY300\$113.47 \overleftarrow{x} \$4,041.00\$30.00\$9,000.00\$11.12 \overleftarrow{x} \$3,336.26Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)LF200\$12.50\$2,500.00\$5.00\$1,000.00\$28.52\$5,704.10BBE Goal:LX\$285,881.45\$297,570.00\$2,324.697.\$324,697.10BBE Goal:L29%14%NN	16	Terminal Riser	LF	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$66.00	\$1,320.00	
19Class 2 Aggregate BaseTON215 $\$80.42$ \oiint $\$17,290.30$ $\$50.00$ $\$10,750.00$ $\$70.86$ $\$15,234.$ 20HMA (Type A)TON62 $\$360.00$ $\$22,320.00$ $\$120.00$ $\$7,440.00$ $\$321.65$ $\$19,942.$ 21HMA "V" DitchLF100 $\$47.78$ $\$4,778.00$ $\$120.00$ $\$12,000.00$ $\$65.42$ $\$6,542.$ 22M.G.S. (Wood Post)LF50 $\$90.00$ $\$4,500.00$ $\$200.00$ $\$10,000.00$ $\$113.84$ $\$5,692.$ 23Terminal System (FLEAT)EA2 $\$4,200.00$ $\$8,400.00$ $\$2,500.00$ $\$55,000.00$ $\$3,248.00$ $\$6,496.$ 24Delineators (Class 1, Type E)EA10 $\$92.50$ $\$925.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$330.00$ $\$11.12$ \oiint $\$333.36.$ 25Erosion Control (MCDOT)SY300 $\$12.50$ $\$2,500.00$ $\$30.00$ $\$30.00$ $\$30.00$ $\$30.00$ $\$32.52$ $\$33.36.$ 26Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)LF200 $\$12.50$ $\$2,500.00$ $\$5.00$ $\$1.000.00$ $\$28.52$ $\$324.697.$ 10BBE Goal:IIIIIIIIIII10BBE Goal:IIIIIIIIII10BBE Goal:III<	17	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$374.66	\$1,873.30	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	18(F)	Structural Backfill	CY	23	\$71.30	\$1,639.90	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$54.00	\$1,242.00	
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	19	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	215	\$80.42	\$\$17,290.30	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$70.86	\$15,234.90	
22 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 50 \$90.00 \$4,500.00 \$200.00 \$10,000.00 \$113.84 \$5,692. 23 Terminal System (FLEAT) EA 2 \$4,200.00 \$8,400.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$3,248.00 \$6,496. 24 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 \$925.00 \$925.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$54.80 \$548. 25 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 300 \$113.47 \$4,041.00 \$30.00 \$9,000.00 \$11.12 \$3,336. 26 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 \$12.50 \$2,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,000.00 \$28.52 \$5,704. Total: DBE Goal: LF 200 \$12.50 \$29% \$29% \$14% N	20	HMA (Type A)	TON	62	\$360.00	\$22,320.00	\$120.00	\$7,440.00	\$321.65	\$19,942.30	
23 Terminal System (FLEAT) EA 2 \$4,200.00 \$8,400.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$3,248.00 \$6,496. 24 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 \$925.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$5,000.00 \$3,248.00 \$5,480 \$548. 25 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 300 \$13.47 \$4,041.00 \$30.00 \$9,000.00 \$11.12 \$3,336. 26 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 \$12.50 \$2,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,000.00 \$28.52 \$5,704. Total: DBE Goal: Image: Coality of the state of the s	21	HMA "V" Ditch	LF	100	\$47.78	\$4,778.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$65.42	\$6,542.00	
24 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 \$92.50 \$35.00 \$350.00 \$54.80 \$548. 25 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 300 \$13.47 \$4,041.00 \$30.00 \$9,000.00 \$11.12 \$3,336. 26 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 \$12.50 \$2,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,000.00 \$28.52 \$5,704. Total: DBE Goal: - - - - 29% 14% N	22	M.G.S. (Wood Post)	LF	50	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$113.84	\$5,692.00	
25 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 300 \$13.47 \$\$4,041.00 \$30.00 \$9,000.00 \$11.12 \$\$3,336. 26 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 \$12.50 \$2,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,000.00 \$28.52 \$5,704. Total: DBE Goal: - - - - 29% 14% N	23	Terminal System (FLEAT)	EA	2	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,248.00	\$6,496.00	
26 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 \$12.50 \$2,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,000.00 \$28.52 \$5,704. Total: DBE Goal: Image: Coats and the second seco	24	Delineators (Class 1, Type E)	EA	10			\$35.00	\$350.00			
Total: ☆ \$285,881.45 \$297,570.00 ☆ \$324,697. DBE Goal: 29% 14% N	25	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	300	\$13.47	\$4,041.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$11.12	\$3,336.00	
DBE Goal: 29% 14% N	26	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	200	\$12.50	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.52	\$5,704.00	
					×					☆ \$324,697.01	
X Corrected Amount						29%		14%		N/A	
	ম্ব	Corrected Amount									